:DISAG OpticScore L DISAG
L L. OpticScore

Probe-Kénig

1. HLAVON, Lisa-Maria 61,0 Teiler
2. MAURER, Maximilian 72,8 Teiler
3. HLAVON, Verena 79,8 Teiler
4, GRENZEBACH, Werner 85,9 Teiler
5. SCHLESINGER, Tim 144,5 Teiler
6. ELISCHER, Helmut 146,1 Teiler
7. LEDUTKE, Helmut 155,0 Teiler
8. DEUBZER, Colette 181,1 Teiler
9. LUTZ, Wolfgang 183,0 Teiler
10. SCHMID, Dominik 189,2 Teiler
11. STUMPENHAUSEN, Michaela 194,7 Teiler
12. LUTZ, Bernadette 196,3 Teiler
13. D'ANGELO, Fabio 204,8 Teiler
14. SCHLESINGER, Leonard 208,1 Teiler
15. DEUBZER, Franz 2225 Teiler
16. STUMPENHAUSEN, Emilia 245,5 Teiler
17. BAUER, Anton 248,4 Teiler
18. GERL, Ewald 260,3 Teiler
19. SCHMID, Nadezda 271,4 Teiler
20. SCHNITZLER, Rainer 280,8 Teiler
21. ROPPER, Klaus 372,7 Teiler
22. GERL, Petra 439,1 Teiler
23. LEITER, Constantin 452,2 Teiler
24. MOSER, Giinter 482,4 Teiler
25. FAISTBAUER, Thomas 492,1 Teiler
26. MANCUSO, Giuseppe 492,3 Teiler
27. STAUFENBERG, Wolfram 499,3 Teiler
28. LUTZ, Siegfried 517,7 Teiler
29. ZINGRAFF, Christian 535,7 Teiler

30. BAUER, Marie-Sophie 647,9 Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

KRAUTHAUSEN, Felicitas
STUMPENHAUSEN, Vanessa
KRAUTHAUSEN, Martin
SCHNITZLER, Andreas
SCHMID, Wolfgang
NOVIKOV, Alexej

SCHMID, Georg
HARTMANN, Raphael
MIKULA, Silvia
STAUFENBERG, Alexander
BAUER, Stephanie

STUMPENHAUSEN, Rebecca

667,6 Teiler
789,9 Teiler
878,8 Teiler
908,7 Teiler
1125,8 Teiler
1285,4 Teiler
1297,8 Teiler
1376,2 Teiler
1526,0 Teiler
1699,3 Teiler
2097,9 Teiler

3312,2 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 22.05.2022 11:06:26 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



