

Probe-König

1.	HLAVON, Lisa-Maria	61,0 Teiler
2.	MAURER, Maximilian	72,8 Teiler
3.	HLAVON, Verena	79,8 Teiler
4.	GRENZEBACH, Werner	85,9 Teiler
5.	SCHLESINGER, Tim	144,5 Teiler
6.	ELISCHER, Helmut	146,1 Teiler
7.	LEDUTKE, Helmut	155,0 Teiler
8.	DEUBZER, Colette	181,1 Teiler
9.	LUTZ, Wolfgang	183,0 Teiler
10.	SCHMID, Dominik	189,2 Teiler
11.	STUMPENHAUSEN, Michaela	194,7 Teiler
12.	LUTZ, Bernadette	196,3 Teiler
13.	D`ANGELO, Fabio	204,8 Teiler
14.	SCHLESINGER, Leonard	208,1 Teiler
15.	DEUBZER, Franz	222,5 Teiler
16.	STUMPENHAUSEN, Emilia	245,5 Teiler
17.	BAUER, Anton	248,4 Teiler
18.	GERL, Ewald	260,3 Teiler
19.	SCHMID, Nadezda	271,4 Teiler
20.	SCHNITZLER, Rainer	280,8 Teiler
21.	RÖPPER, Klaus	372,7 Teiler
22.	GERL, Petra	439,1 Teiler
23.	LEITER, Constantin	452,2 Teiler
24.	MOSER, Günter	482,4 Teiler
25.	FAISTBAUER, Thomas	492,1 Teiler
26.	MANCUSO, Giuseppe	492,3 Teiler
27.	STAUFENBERG, Wolfram	499,3 Teiler
28.	LUTZ, Siegfried	517,7 Teiler
29.	ZINGRAFF, Christian	535,7 Teiler
30.	BAUER, Marie-Sophie	647,9 Teiler

31.	KRAUTHAUSEN, Felicitas	667,6 Teiler
32.	STUMPENHAUSEN, Vanessa	789,9 Teiler
33.	KRAUTHAUSEN, Martin	878,8 Teiler
34.	SCHNITZLER, Andreas	908,7 Teiler
35.	SCHMID, Wolfgang	1125,8 Teiler
36.	NOVIKOV, Alexej	1285,4 Teiler
37.	SCHMID, Georg	1297,8 Teiler
38.	HARTMANN, Raphael	1376,2 Teiler
39.	MIKULA, Silvia	1526,0 Teiler
40.	STAUFENBERG, Alexander	1699,3 Teiler
41.	BAUER, Stephanie	2097,9 Teiler
42.	STUMPENHAUSEN, Rebecca	3312,2 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 22.05.2022 11:06:26 - DISAG OpticScoreServer